
Baltijas Čempionāts sievietēm

Game summary
Date: 03.12.2023 Location: Daugavas ledus halle Start time: 10:45 End time: 12:05 Spec.: 27 Game No.: 24

SHK Laima Ventspils Hokeja sporta skola7 : 4
(2:1, 2:1, 3:2)

Referees Linespersons
SKARNELIS Oskars, LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 3 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 7 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LAI  55 MENCENA Kristiāna Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  VEN  88 KONTANTE Evija Goalkeeper in
Goal 00:30 1:0 LAI EQ 26 DŪCE Kitija NEIBERGA Karīna #15
Goal 01:26 2:0 LAI EQ 80 VASKA Beāte  
Goal 10:21 2:1 VEN EQ 11 KAŽE Emīlija  

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 17:07 3:1 LAI EQ 15 NEIBERGA Karīna KAZAKEVIČA Letīcija #11, DŪCE Emīlija
#41

Goal 19:38 4:1 LAI EQ 26 DŪCE Kitija  
Goal 21:01 4:2 VEN EQ 77 ŠČEPINA Alīna MACPANE Baiba #27

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 25:38 5:2 LAI EQ 30 BRIEDE Roze BĒRZIŅA Uva #45
Goal 29:03 5:3 VEN EQ 35 ATTE Anna Jasmīna GRIGĀNE Adelīna #95
Goal 31:24 6:3 LAI EQ 66 LAUGALE Simona LAUGALE Agnese #23
Goal 33:00 7:3 LAI EQ 25 BELOVA Arīna DŪCE Kitija #26
Goal 34:51 7:4 VEN EQ 11 KAŽE Emīlija  
GK 36:00  LAI  55 MENCENA Kristiāna Goalkeeper out
GK 36:00  VEN  88 KONTANTE Evija Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
SHK Laima
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Ventspils Hokeja sporta skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

SHK Laima (LAI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

11 F KAZAKEVIČA Letīcija 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F NEIBERGA Karīna 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D STEBULE Jeļena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F LAUGALE Agnese 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F BELOVA Arīna 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 D DŪCE Kitija 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 F BRIEDE Roze 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 F DŪCE Emīlija 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

45 F BĒRZIŅA Uva 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

54 F AUZIŅA Alise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 G MENCENA Kristiāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

63 D LUCĀNE Laura Viktorija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

66 F LAUGALE Simona 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F AMOLIŅA Agnese 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

80 F VASKA Beāte 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F PLŪMĪTE Evelīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

96 F BATŅA Anete 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F TIKĀNE Katrīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 7 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BALODE Aija

Ventspils Hokeja sporta skola (VEN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

8 F ABAKUKA Urzula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 D ŠTEKERHOFA Agnese 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F KAŽE Emīlija 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D STOBIASA Katrīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D CINGLERE Virdžīnija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F MACPANE Baiba 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D ĶEMPELE Laura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 F ATTE Anna Jasmīna 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

74 D VĪTOLA Kristīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F ŠČEPINA Alīna 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 G KONTANTE Evija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

89 F GULBE Ance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F IĻJUKĒVIČA Svetlana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F GRIGĀNE Adelīna 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 F HOFMANE Diāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: GREBŅOVS Nikolajs
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 13.12.2025 (03:59) LHF_protocol_LAI_VEN_20231203_24_18532.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

